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Series: How God Makes Men

Nehemiah: the principle of a passionate
calling
How God calls men to action
Nehemiah 1, 2,4, 6

1. What is something that is breaking your heart, and why?

2. What was Nehemiah’s burden, according to Nehemiah 1:3-4?
And what did he do about it, according to the following verses:

1:4

1:5

1:6

2:4-5
2:11,17-18
4:7-9
4:16, 23
6:15

3. With respect to the burden God has put in your heart, which of
the following four scenarios best describes your And what
should you do based on what you’ve learned from Nehemiah?
What is, or do you think could become, your passionate calling?
What have you learned or been reminded of from Nehemiah
that can help you along, and why?

Scenario 1: “I Don’t Know What to Do”

Scenario 2: “I'm Reluctant to Begin”

Scenario 3: “I’'m Trying, but to Be Honest, It’s a struggle”
Scenario 4: “It’s Really Happening!”
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Note-Taking Outline

The Big Idea:

Nehemiah:
the principle of
apassionate
calling



